MAETT INCOLeAGnown

Temporada Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

ORSA
LA ORSA HONDARRIBIA
M ENDOZA HONDARRIBIA
Nacido en:
HONDARRIBIA
26-02-2003
- N° N° e .
Compitiendo L Clasificacion Puntos N° Mejor
enlaACT Condicion VECES VESS - b club banderastiempo
titular suplente
HONDARRIBIA Si Canterano 11 9 5 159 19:51,04
HONDARRIBIA Si Canterano 1 1 5 173 1 19:47,98
HONDARRIBIA No Canterano
HONDARRIBIA No Canterano
HONDARRIBIA No Canterano
HONDARRIBIA No Canterano
HONDARRIBIA No Canterano
HONDARRIBIA No Canterano
HONDARRIBIA No Canterano
HONDARRIBIA No Canterano
HONDARRIBIA No Canterano



